
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
64 

155 
55 
15 
41 

49a 
3 

61 
27 
94 
42 
54 
63 
39 
49 
31 

103 
46 
81 
33 
77 
56 
52 
48 

5 

Name 
Martin Lauber 
Chet Taylor 
Chandler Briscoe 
Bradley Briscoe 
John Hill 
Rob Fuller 
Zak Brown 
Alan Benjamin 
Nelson Calle 
Dave Stone 
Andrew Cannon 
Charles Christensen 
Ranson Webster 
Dennis Singleton 
Ben McGraw 
Bob Clucas 
Thor Johnson 
David Alvarado 
Cary Eisenlohr 
Ross Merrill 
Randall Smalley 
Karl Durkheimer 
Jonathan Feiber 
Steve Walker 

John Goodman 

Car Description 
1975 Porsche IMSA GTO 
1974 Porsche 911 IMSA 
1973 BMW 3.5 CSL 
1976 Greenwood Corvette 
1974 Porsche 911 IMSA 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1975 Ford Capri RS 3100 
1975 Porsche 911 RSR 
1967 Porsche 911 IMSA 
1973 Datsun 260Z 
1974 BMW 3.0 CSL 
1972 Porsche 911 S 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 
1974 Porsche 911 IMSA 
1973 Datsun 240Z 
1974 BMW 3.5 CSL 
1972 Porsche 911 ST 
1969 Porsche 911 
1970 Porsche 911 ST 
1969 Porsche 911S 
1974 Porsche RSR 
1974 Porsche RSR 3.0 
1975 BMW 2002 

1976 Chevrolet Corvette 

Disp 
2994 
2997 
3500 
5700 
3000 
2500 
3412 
2991 
2500 
2800 
2996 
2400 
3000 
3000 
3200 
2800 
3500 
2800 
2400 
2498 
2466 
3500 
2996 
1996 

7000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
6 
1 

Best Tm 

1:36.479 
1:39.404 
1:38.865 
1:36.884 
1:39.227 
1:39.808 
1:39.952 
1:42.390 
1:42.459 
1:42.009 
1:42.078 
1:42.272 
1:42.443 
1:43.534 
1:43.564 
1:44.964 
1:46.126 
1:46.207 
1:46.950 
1:47.128 
1:48.420 

1:53.489 

In Lap 
0 
7 
5 
6 
9 
4 
7 
9 
3 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
5 
4 

10 
10 

8 
2 
0 
1 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/15/2022 12:52:09 PM 

Timing & Scoring Official ~ Trish James 

Race Director ~ Franck Vayssie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

81.991 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.479 

Best Speed 

83.508 

Best Lap by 

155 - Chet Taylor 

 

Velocity Invitational 

Group 5 

Qualifying Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:30:10 

Weathertech Raceway Laguna Sec 2.238 miles 

10/15/2022 12:25 PM 


